
STUDY VISIT TO BERLIN

This programme can be attended independently or as part of the ProfCert in
Holocaust Studies, awarded by University College Dublin.

Day 2 Wednesday 12 April 

Draft Programme Schedule

Day 1 Tuesday 11 April

11 - 14 APRIL 2023

Day 3 Thursday 13 April
07:30-08:30

08:30-09:00

09:00-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:30

13:30-15:00

16:00-17:00

Breakfast

Reflections on the previous day and preparation for visit to
the House of the Wannsee Conference

Guided tour of HWC 

Lunch

Time to review exhibition

Seminar with Second & Third Generation survivors

Public transport to Grunewald Station

Gleis 17 Memorial at Grunewald Station

Public transport to the House of the Wannsee Conference

15:30-16:00

17:00-17:45 Public transport to Berlin

Day 4 Friday 14 April
08:00-09:00

09:00-09:45

10:00-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

13:15

19:30

Breakfast

Public transport to German Resistance and Silent Heroes
Memorial

Coffee

Guided tour of German Resistance Memorial; with emphasis on
Jewish Resistance

Reflections at Museum

FREE TIME IN BERLIN

Return to Berlin Brandenberg Airport

21:45 Depart: Berlin-Dublin

05:00

10:00 (local time)

12:30-13:30

06:40

13:15-14:45

15:30-16:15

16:15-18:00

15:00-15:30

18:00-18:30

19:00

Meet in Dublin Airport - Terminal 2

Depart Dublin - Berlin

Arrive Berlin Brandenberg Airport, transfer to hotel

Sandwich lunch near hotel

Guided walking tour of Jewish Berlin
Former Jewish Quarter and historical sites pertaining to the
Holocaust; Memorial to Kristallnacht, Stolpersteine, Old
Jewish Cemetery, Bebelplatz, T-4 Memorial

Coffee on the way to Brandenberg Gate

Memorials to the Murdered Roma and Sinti, Memorial to
Homosexual Victims

Memorial to the Murdered Jews of Europe, incl. exhibition
underneath

Public transport to dinner venue

EVENING MEAL

Reflection on previous day and preparation for visit to
Topography of Terror Museum

Guided tour of the Topography of Terror Museum

Time to review the exhibition

Public transport to Sachsenhausen Concentration Camp
Memorial & Museum

Guided tour of the camp

Lunch 

Return to Berlin

Breakfast

Public transport to Topography of Terror Museum

09:00-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

13:45-15:15

15:15-17:30

17:45-18:45

08:00-09:00

12:20-13:30

23:05 (local time) Arrive: Dublin
19:00 EVENING MEAL

19:00 EVENING MEAL


