



STUDY VISIT TO BERLIN

11 - 14 APRIL 2023

This programme can be attended independently or as part of the ProfCert in Holocaust Studies, awarded by University College Dublin.

Draft Programme Schedule

Day 1 Tuesday 11 April

06:40 Depart Dublin - Berlin

10:00 (local time) Arrive Berlin Brandenberg Airport transfer to hotel

Day 3 Thursday 13 April

07:30-08:30	Breakfast
08:30-09:00	Reflections on the previous day and preparation for visit to the House of the Wannsee Conference

10:00 (local time)	Arrive Berlin Brandenberg Airport, transfer to hotel
12:30-13:30	Sandwich lunch near hotel
13:15-14:45	Guided walking tour of Jewish Berlin Former Jewish Quarter and historical sites pertaining to the Holocaust; Memorial to Kristallnacht, Stolpersteine, Old Jewish Cemetery, Bebelplatz, T-4 Memorial
15:00-15:30	Coffee on the way to Brandenberg Gate
15:30-16:15	Memorials to the Murdered Roma and Sinti, Memorial to Homosexual Victims
16:15-18:00	Memorial to the Murdered Jews of Europe, incl. exhibition underneath
18:00-18:30	Public transport to dinner venue
19:00	EVENING MEAL

09:00-10:00	Public transport to the House of the Wannsee Conference
10:00-11:30	Guided tour of HWC
11:30-12:15	Time to review exhibition
12:15-13:30	Lunch
13:30-15:00	Seminar with Second & Third Generation survivors
15:30-16:00	Public transport to Grunewald Station
16:00-17:00	Gleis 17 Memorial at Grunewald Station
17:00-17:45	Public transport to Berlin
19:00	EVENING MEAL

Day 2 Wednesday 12 April

08:00-09:00	Breakfast	08:00-09:00	Breakfast
09:00-10:00	Reflection on previous day and preparation for visit to Topography of Terror Museum	09:00-09:45	Public transport to German Resistance and Silent Heroes Memorial
10:00-10:30 10:30-11:00	Public transport to Topography of Terror Museum	10:00-11:00	Guided tour of German Resistance Memorial; with emphasis on Jewish Resistance
10.50 11.00	Guided tour of the Topography of Terror Museum	11:00-11:30	Coffee
11:00-11:30	Time to review the exhibition	11:30-12:15	Reflections at Museum
12:20-13:30	Lunch		
13:45-15:15	Public transport to Sachsenhausen Concentration Camp	13:15	FREE TIME IN BERLIN
	Memorial & Museum	19:30	Return to Berlin Brandenberg Airport
15:15-17:30	Guided tour of the camp	21:45	Depart: Berlin-Dublin
17:45-18:45	Return to Berlin	22105 (legal time)	Arrive: Dublin
19:00	EVENING MEAL	23:05 (local time)	

Day 4 Friday 14 April